

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

BMI Federal Credit Union Sponsored Get Your Rear in Gear 5K Supporting the Colon Cancer Coalition

Dublin, OH (September 11, 2021) – BMI Federal Credit Union sponsored the Get Your Rear In Gear 5K supporting the Colon Cancer Coalition. The race took place on September 11, 2021 in Gahanna. As a sponsor, BMI Federal Credit Union played a role in helping the Colon Cancer Coalition raise funds to drive increased screening rates, awareness, and education about colon cancer in communities across the world.

About The Colon Cancer Coalition

The Colon Cancer Coalition and the very first Get Your Rear in Gear 5K was started in 2004. Their mission is to empower local communities to promote prevention and early detection of colon cancer, and to provide support to those affected. The Colon Cancer Coalition achieve their goals by encouraging screening and raising awareness of colorectal cancer's signs and symptoms through their signature Get Your Rear in Gear run/walk events and Tour de Tush bike rides.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, and 2021 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for twelve consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c_hucek@bmifcu.org